Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sara-Luisa Riolo - (967078) - Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.06
32.08
32.20
32.43
32.60
32.67
32.73
32.82
33.75
33.91
34.43
34.76
34.98
35.01
35.51
35.69
36.10
36.39
37.05
37.52
37.66
37.88
38.72
38.88
39.22
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Date

24/1118
25/11117
01/07/18
30/04/17
16/12/18
30/06/19
29/10/16
04/03/18
08/04/18
14/11/16
12/03/17
18/12/16
09/07/16
26/06/16
01/05/16
16/11/15
18/10/15
02/01/16
18/04/15
03/05/15
03/11/14
20/06/15
09/11/14
20/09/14
20/12/14
05/10/14

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018
RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Kent Development Meet 2016

OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
RTW Monson Club Championships

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016
Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Essex & Regional Qualifier

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

RTW Monson Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Kent County Development Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Tunbridge Wells
Bexleyheath
Bromley
Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Kent

Thurrock
Medway Park
Tunbridge Wells
Harlow
Gillingham
Basildon
Hartsdown

London
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.67
32.60
32.06
32.20
33.75
32.82
32.08
32.43
34.43
34.76
33.91
3273
34.98
35.01
35.51
36.39
35.69
36.10
37.88
37.52
37.05
39.22
38.72
37.66
39.62
38.88
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Date

30/06/19
16/12/18
24/1118
01/07/18
08/04/18
04/03/18
2511117
30/04/17
12/03/17
18/12/16
14/11/16
29/10/16
09/07/16
26/06/16
01/05/16
02/01/16
16/11/15
18/10/15
20/06/15
03/05/15
18/04/15
20/12/14
09/11/14
03/11/14
05/10/14
20/09/14

Meet

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Champs

RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
OO0JS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016

RTW Monson Club Championships

Kent Development Meet 2016

Sevenoaks Schools Out for Summer Gala 2016
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015

Essex & Regional Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier

Kent County Development Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
Tunbridge Wells
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bromley
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Kent

Tunbridge Wells
Beckenham
Harlow
Medway Park
Thurrock
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Tunbridge Wells
London

Basildon
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RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
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RTW Monson
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RTW Monson
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